

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20234-20235/2011

PRABHU(D) THR. L.RS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20236-20237 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20238-20239 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20240-20241 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20242-20243 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20244-20245 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20246-20247 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20248-20249 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20250-20251 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 27/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.V.M.Vishnu,adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

Mr.Nikhilesh Kumar,adv.  
Mrs V.D. Khanna

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.  
Mr.Ashish Kumar,adv.  
Ms. Prerna Mehta ,Adv

contd...2

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents in all the cases. The served respondents are granted four more weeks time as a last chance for filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 14.09.2012.

		(Sunil Thomas)	
		Registrar	