

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35540-35541/2011

SHEO NARAYAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 35542-35543 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Barring respondent Nos. 3 and 6, service on the remaining respondents is complete.

Duly represented respondents have already filed counter affidavit on record.

Dasti in respect of respondent Nos. 3 and 6 is awaited.

List again on 12.11.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |