

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35540-35541/2011

SHEO NARAYAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondents(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp and c/delay in refiling  
slp and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 35542-35543/2011

(With prayer for c/delay in refiling slp and c/delay in filing slp  
and Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 01/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Nikhilesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs V. D. Khanna , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv.  
Ms. Mukti Chowdhary ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner to file affidavit of service of process in  
both matters within three weeks.

List again on 31.7.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Signature Not Verified

Registrar

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.05

11:49:09 IST

Reason: