

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 3/2015 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

Nos.20236-20237/2011

BHANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and office report)

Date : 17/08/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddharth Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Surender Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nikhilesh Kumar Adv.
Mrs V. D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply affidavit to the application for impleadment be
filed within two weeks.

(Rajni Mukhi)

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)

Sr. P.A.

Court Master

Date: 2015.08.19

16:31:56 IST

Reason: